UNOFFICIAL CQPY,

v . v DENT-0] RECORD ING 1
THEBR8  IreaN 2323 1"11'J 74 13 8

RIS W OR :LE! 07
LOAN MODIFICATION AGHEEMENT umvcnmﬁvrucmmtﬂ

o/ ”{H)l“'("’

&

Thig Medification Agreement made as of the lst day of
Qctober, 1993, betwaen YOUTHWEST FINANCIAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY,
hereinafter called "Bank" and Heritage Trust Company, Not
Personally,. But as Successor Trustee J/T/A #2731 dated 0/31/83
horeinafter called "Borrower')

WHEREAS, Borrower executed a Promissory Note dated as of the
7th day or-May, 1990 evidencing a debt of § 522,450.00;

WHEREAS, Bank willl cause a Moftgage, Assignment of Rents and
hssignment ot Eaneficlal Interest to be recorded In the Office of
the Cock County Bocorder of Deeus;

WHEREAS, Bank s the holder and owner of the above described
Note; .

WHEREAS, the legal Jduscription of the premises ia:

LOT 2 IN PALC3 - HILLS I05TH & HARLEM
SUBDIVISION, THAT PART OF THE EAST HALF (1/2)
QF THE NORTHEAST QUARIRR (1/4) OF BAID SECTION
13, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, FANGE 12, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF THE
SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 1200 JERT OF BAID EAST
HALF (1/2) AND NORTH OF/ THE FOLLOWING
DESCRIBED LINE; BEGINNING AT (fhRE POQINT OF
INTERESECTION OF THE WEST LINE -OT SAID EAST
HALF (1/2) WITH THE SOUTH LINE O¢ THE NORTH
1608 FEET OF SAID EAST HALF (1/2); THRVCE EAST
ALONG SAID SOUTH LINE TO THE POINT OF
INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF THE EAGT 490
FEET OF SAID EAST HALF (1/2): THENCE BOUTH
ALONG SAID WEST LINE TO THE POIRT OGF
INTERSECTION OF THE NORTH LINE OF THE NINETY
FOOT RESERVE STRIF ON THE NORTHERLY SIDE OF 7
CALUMET FEEDER; THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALONG 73
SAID NORTH LINE TO THE EAST LINE OF THE

NORTHEAST QUARTER (1/4) OF SAID SECTION 13,

ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREQOF REGISTERED IN

THE OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK

COUNTY, JLLINQIS, ON MARCH 18, 1986, AS

DOCUMENT NUMBER 3502030.

NA=TOEQ

s -, commonly known as 105TH & Harlem, Palos Hills, Illinois

\ " PIN: 23-13-201-042-0000 O

o ‘mxkﬁh}dﬂgi' Lo Vl]
/"h‘ ;;*H»! oAb iy 5?\{(;
(. ii"\} L .H‘l,i ls(\?("- "l *

. A
0 ’ {)
)(l\‘-'-‘ o

.50
90




UNOFFICIAL COPY




fe R. J. Boucek/SeniorVice President Date

" UNOFFICIAL COPY,
* ' , N . L]

, WHEREAS, it 18 the inﬁant of the parties to this Agreement to
modlfy the terms of the Promlasory Note;

WHEREFORE 4in conslderation of the premises and the mutual
promises and agreements of the partles hareto:

IT 1S+'AGREED that the lInitital Interest Rate of 11,73% lis
hereby modiffed to be 8.,350% from the date this Loan Modlfication
Agreeomont ls accepted by Southwest Flnancial Bank and Trust Company
until the maturity of the Nota;

IT I3 FURTHER AGREED that the monthly piayment isa hareby
adjustad from $6,1668,50 to paymonts of $4,615,96;

IM T4 SURTHER AGREED that all other tormg of tho Promigsory
Note, Mortyngm, Amsignment of Renta and Aselgnmont of Beneficilal
Interast praviovaly executed by Borrower and more fully ldentified
above, not inconsistent with the matters contalned in this Loan
Modification Agzzement shall be unchanged and remain in full force
and effect.

WHERRFORE, this Loean Modlflcation Agrooment ip oxoocutod as of
the day and date set forth above,

HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY, NOT FERSONALLY,
BUT AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE U/T/A #2751 DATED 08/30/0%

_42?“./&%? Ao /). 3093

AutRorized Slgner, /Ufust Offlcer  LGtd
e,

1369 3

Date

We T A CTART SNRROR

L S 2 D3 [
Dato 4
. — IR
Wwilllam E. Guntner, /individually Data
7790 (/593
Alhce Dukelow, Individually Date
0

[ /-1 €07

Richard P. Dukelow, Individually Data

ACCEPTED BY:
SOUTHWEST..FINANCIAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY

O Veonf/ 8/ Jrrt, VT 149/95

PINER ATTATUED HERETO 1D PAPINSILY

530EH

oy
~]

e




UNOFFICIAL COPY .




S TGS N T VY A

" UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER

It is expressly understocd and agreed by and between the parties
hereto, anything herein to the contrary not withstanding, that each
and all of the warranties, indemnities, representations, covenants,
undertzk.ngs and agreements herein made on the part of the Trustee
while 1n form purporting to the warrantles, indemnities,
representations, covenants, undertakings and agreements of said
Trustee, »sle nevaertheless, each and avery one of them, made and
intended not (au personal warranties, indemnities, representations,
covanants, undexvakings and agresments by the Trustee or for the
purpose or with tiie intention of binding sald 'Trustee perscnally
but are made and irntanded for the purpose of only that portion of
the trust property” snecifically desoribed herein, and this
instrument is executed ani delivered by said Truntee not in its own
right, kut solely in the exercise of the powers conferred upon it
as such Trustee, and that ;10 rersonal responsibility ls asaumed by
nor shall at any time be asssrted or anforceabls against Heritage
Trust Company, under sald Trust Agreement on account of this
instrument or on account . 2f any warranty, indemnity,
repragentation, covenant, undertuking or agraument of the said
Trustee in this instrument contained, elther expressed or implied,
all such personal liability, 1if any, heing expressly waived and
released.

HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY

OSI0OED

[ 4
—

1y




v '
[

[ R
"

v

:

[




